Prizes for the Corofin AC "Winning Way" 8KM Road Ra

ce'll

Num Time
Senior Men
1st 671 ]| 25:02
2nd 694 | 28:37
3rd 542 | 30:07
Senior Women
1st 745\ 34:12
2nd 670 | 36:01
3rd 672 | 37:11
Men Over 40
1st 29:07
Men Over 50
1st 30:35
Men Over 60
1st 31:58
Men Over 70
1st 41:01
Men Junior
1st 41:47
Women Over 40
1st 40:46
Women Over 50
1st 35:46

Women Over 60
1st

Name

Gary Thornton
Brian O'Connor
Ger Cronin

Fiona Gettings
Bernie Mulryan
Donna Gallagher

Mick Rice

Tommy Joe Whyte

Martin McEvilly

Roger Rushe

Niall Rabbitte

Una McGrath

Kathleen Reilly

1:07:34 Kathleen Hogan

Club

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Pulheim SC Triatlon Germany

Athenry AC
Claremorris Fit4Life

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers

Tuam AC

Corofin AC

Mayo AC

Tuam AC



*Provisional* Results of the Corofin AC "Winning Wa

y" 8KM Road Race '11

Pos Num Time
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Name

671

25:02

Gary Thornton

694

28:37

Brian O'Connor

770

29:07

Mick Rice

542

30:07

Ger Cronin

787

30:12

Michael Keating

721

30:34

Aidan Spellman

746

30:35

Tommy Joe Whyte

732

30:51

Owen Curran

781

31:17

Lyle Guiney

690

31:52

John Flattery

796

31:58

Martin McEvilly

551

32:01

Adrian Fitzmaurice

771

32:06

Diarmuid Quill

681

32:41

John Donnelly

715

33:03

Brian Kenny

77

33:07

John Connolly

667

33:19

Seamus King

654

33:31

Andrew Talbot

772

33:36

Brendan Kennelly

648

33:37

Enda Holian

549

33:45

John Higgins

791

33:47

Martin O'Donnell

780

33:46

Seamus Walsh

778

34:03

Enda Munnelly

736

34:04

John O'Connor

684

34:11

Ronnie Headd

745

34:12

Fiona Gettings

739

34:22

Charles Lawn

664

34:27

Kevin O'Dea

767

34:59

John Flaherty

687

35:04

Padraic Burke

552

35:09

Alan Thompson

555

35:23

Sean Noone

761

35:45

Patrick Murphy

697

35:46

Kathleen Reilly

649

35:50

Mieczyslaw Jurochnik

548

35:59

Mike Furey

670

36:01

Bernie Mulryan

679

36:11

Peter Tierney

735

36:16

Philip Magnier

537

37:02

John J Higgins

757

37:09

John Sheehan

672

37:11

Donna Gallagher

655

37:19

Colm Rowe

677

37:35

Mark Rabbitte

799

37:35

Bill Ryan

657

37:41

Clare Rowe

652

39:13

John Murphy

Club

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers
Athenry AC

Pulheim SC Triatlon Germany

Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Athenry AC

Athenry AC
Craughwell AC
Galway City Harriers

Craughwell AC
Craughwell AC
Clare River Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Clare River Harriers

Clare River Harriers
Tuam AC

Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Athenry
Clare River Harriers
Clare River Harriers

Clare River Harriers
Running Calendar Team
Athenry AC

Athenry AC

Corofin AC

Clare River Harriers

Claremorris Fit4Life

Corofin AC

Category

MS
MS
M40
MS
M40
MS
M50
M40
MS
MS
M60
M40
M40
MS
M40
M40
M40
M60
M40
MS
MS
M50
M40
MS
MS
MS
FS
M50
MS
MS
MS
M40
MS
MS
F50
M40
M40
FS
M40
M50
M60
M50
FS
M40
M50
M40
FS
M50



49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

710

39:41

685

39:45

686

39:47

722

39:57

737

40:17

661

40:38

663

40:46

749

41:01

696

41:27

680

41:47

718

42:08

719

42:14

784

42:36

788

42:50

768

43:13

683

43:21

790

43:37

753

43:45

659

44:27

540

44:28

720

44:44)

695

45:48

738

46:47

669

47:06

786

47:24

798

47:26

776

47:33

717

47:50

546

47:52

544

48:38

716

48:40

713

48:54

742

49:02

553

50:21

789

51:06

769

52:40

743

54:23

744

54:28

646

54:38

792

55:25

688

56:15

704

58:32

700

58:33

608

1:07:34

693

1:07:36

Tadhg Kilcommins
Eric Delaney
Eamonn Delaney
Martin Walsh
Sinead Casserly
Brian Murphy

Una McGrath
Roger Rushe

Ken Campbell
Niall Rabbitte
Sinead Goaley
Enda Cox

Kellie O'Shaughnessy
Aidan Brady
Maura Meeneghan
Jim Donnelly
John O'Hara
Peter Greaney
Brian Silke

Mary Costello
Petra Peek
Andrea Ridge
Linda Greaney
Ruth Audley

Mary Padden
Christina Giles
Jackie Hughes
Maria Hehir

Joan Higgins
Michelle Lawless
Gerry Kelly
Michelle casey
Rita Donelan
Aisling Snedker
Ursula Brady
Assumpta Meeneghan
Marie Finn
Caroline Mitchell

Peggy Higgins

Lorraine O'Hara-Mcgrath

Paddy Gilmore
Marie-Anne Mickel
Onera O'Connor
Kathleen Hogan
Ann Brady

Athenry AC

Mayo AC
Tuam AC
Emerald AC
Corofin AC
Athenry AC

Athenry AC
Tuam AC
Tuam AC

Corofin AC

AV Hylas
Tuam AC

Athenry AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Galway City Harriers
Galway City Harriers

Tuam AC
Tuam AC
Athenry AC
Athenry AC

Tuam AC

Galway City Harriers
Tuam AC
Tuam AC

M40
M40
MS
M40
FS
M40
F50
M70
MS
MJ
FS
M40
FS
M40
FS
M60
MS
M40
M40
FS
FS
F50
FS
FS
F40
FS
F40
F40
FS
FS
M40
FS
F50
F40
FS
FS
FS
FS
F50
FS
M60
FS
FS
F60
F40



